
Bellevue Redmen Middle School
7th/8th Grade 2022 Football Schedule

Wednesday 8/10/22 Scrimmage Home 5:00pm
Huron/Firelands

Thursday 8/18/22 Edison Home 7th - 4:30
8th - 5:45

Thursday 8/25/22 Oak Harbor Away 7th - 4:30
8th - 5:45

Thursday 9/1/22 BYE

Thursday 9/8/22 Port Clinton Home 7th - 4:30
8th - 5:45

Thursday 9/15/22 Clyde Away 7th - 4:30
8th - 5:45

Thursday 9/22/22 Norwalk Home 7th - 4:30
8th - 5:45

Thursday 9/29/22 Perkins Away 7th - 4:30
8th - 5:45

Thursday 10/6/22 Tiffin Away 7th - 4:30
8th - 5:45

Thursday 10/13/22 Sandusky Home 7th - 4:30
8th - 5:45


